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U-21 Championship
2020/21 20th round, Match #139

Thursday, 01.04.2021, 11:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 9°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

Makharadze Zauri
Horilyi Taras

Safronov Oleksandr
Zaiets Serhii (C)
Kononov Mykyta
Soloviov Maksym
Khovaiko Kyrylo
Shynkarenko Vladyslav
Hora Bohdan
Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
Rubchynskyi Valentyn

Substitutes

1
3
14
9
44
8
24
89
21

Makarovskyi Hlib
Batsman Stanislav
Zaikov Kyrylo
Tiapkin Maksym
Khyzhniak Oleksii
Kireiev Andrii
Lebediev Serhii
Butich Yaroslav
Matvieiev Kyrylo

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:

Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Romanov Denys
Assistant 2:

4th Official:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh

4:2

1
18
2
4
19
5
10
8
13
14
7

«Lviv» Lviv

Servatiak Maksym
Davydov Serhii
Krushynskyi Borys
Oberman Yevhen
Hryhorashchuk Stepan
Demkiv Stanislav (C)
Penteleichuk Dmytro
Malashevskyi Ostap
Khimchak Maksym
Telikhovskyi Illia
Shuta Artur-Bohdan

Substitutes

12
15
9

20
11
17
6

Maloid Dmytro
Mudryi Maksym
Matsiakh Oleksandr
Bekerskyi Ihor
Hural Roman
Nevorotin Andrii
Gorodyskyi Bohdan

Coach
Rypnovskyi Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 20th round, Match #139
Thursday, 01.04.2021, 11:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 9°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro x «Lviv» Lviv
15' @) 5 Demkiv Stanislav
21 @ 10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
11 Soloviov Maksym 22!
Dot
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo  (® 32
77 Khovaiko Kyrylo  (®) 44
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17 Rubchynskyi Valentyn ~ (®) 75'
24 Lebediev Serhii ® 79'
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Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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